Kreiskonigshaus 2015

Jugendkonig

Platz Name

1 Krapf
Finke
Zoller
Buhre
Erdt

Kraling

N o oo N

Belai

Vorname
Lukas
Malte
Marc Daniel
Niklas
Fabian
Lukas

Lukas

Jugendkonigin

Platz Name

1 Finke

2 Achler

Vorname
Rebecca

Elisabeth

Verein
SSV Baunatal
SV Nothfelden
SV Waldau
SSV Sand
SSV Martinhagen
SV Altenstadt
SSV Dérnberg

Verein
SV Nothfelden
SV GroRenritte

LG

LG

LP

LP

Teiler
82
235
322
415
612
633

Teiler

530

Ringe

Ringe



Konig

Platz Name Vorname Verein LG LP Teiler Ringe
1 Auel Volker SV GroRenritte X 68
2 Doring Ralf SV Altenstadt X 226
3 Huthwelker Tobias SSV Martinhagen X 264
4 Wagner Thomas SSV Baunatal X 305
5 Zoller Herbert SV Nothfelden X 358
6 Grimm Volker SSV Sand X 532
7 Deuker Marius SSV Oberzwehren X 631
Konigin
Platz Name Vorname Verein LG LP Teiler Ringe
1 Doring Cornelia SV Altenstadt X 96
2 Bachmann Nadine SC Nordhessen
3 Meyer Michaela SV Waldau X 374
4 Trost Katja SV GrofRenritte X 464
5 Pauluth Ulrike SSV Oberzwehren X 739
5 Salzer Heike SV Nothfelden X 890



Platz

v b~ W N

Platz

v b~ W N

Auflagekonig

Name Vorname
Burghardt Frank
Bessler Hermann
Cron Gustav
Duplois Peter
Cnyrim Lothar
Auflagekonigin
Name Vorname
Heimroth Anita
Schulz Annette
Eichel Rosi
Langebach Gabi
Buhre Saskia

Verein
SV Edelweil} Kassel
SV Waldau
SC Nordhessen
SGi Wolfhagen
SV GroRenritte

Verein
SV Edelweil} Kassel
SSV Martinhagen
SSV Dornberg
SV GroRenritte
SSV Sand

LG

X X X X X

LP Teiler
90
92

161
183

LP Teiler
20
48
61
85
152

Ringe

Ringe



	Tabelle1

