# Kreiskönigshaus 2015

## Jugendkönig

Platz	Name	Vorname	Verein	LG	LP	Teiler	Ringe
1	Krapf	Lukas	SSV Baunatal	X		82	
2	Finke	Malte	SV Nothfelden	X		235	
3	Zöller	Marc Daniel	SV Waldau	X		322	
4	Buhre	Niklas	SSV Sand		Χ	415	
5	Erdt	Fabian	SSV Martinhagen	X		612	
6	Kräling	Lukas	SV Altenstädt	X		633	
7	Belai	Lukas	SSV Dörnberg		X		8

## Jugendkönigin

Platz	Name	Vorname	Verein	LG	LP	Teiler	Ringe
1	Finke	Rebecca	SV Nothfelden		Χ	530	
2	Achler	Elisabeth	SV Großenritte		Х		9

### König

Platz	Name	Vorname	Verein	LG	LP	Teiler	Ringe
1	Auel	Volker	SV Großenritte	Χ		68	
2	Döring	Ralf	SV Altenstädt	Χ		226	
3	Huthwelker	Tobias	SSV Martinhagen	Χ		264	
4	Wagner	Thomas	SSV Baunatal	Χ		305	
5	Zöller	Herbert	SV Nothfelden	Χ		358	
6	Grimm	Volker	SSV Sand	Χ		532	
7	Deuker	Marius	SSV Oberzwehren		Χ	631	

#### Königin

Platz	Name	Vorname	Verein	LG	LP	Teiler	Ringe
1	Döring	Cornelia	SV Altenstädt	Χ		96	
2	Bachmann	Nadine	SC Nordhessen				
3	Meyer	Michaela	SV Waldau	Χ		374	
4	Trost	Katja	SV Großenritte	Χ		464	
5	Pauluth	Ulrike	SSV Oberzwehren		Х	739	
5	Sälzer	Heike	SV Nothfelden		Χ	890	

## Auflagekönig

Platz	Name	Vorname	Verein	LG	LP	Teiler	Ringe
1	Burghardt	Frank	SV Edelweiß Kassel	Χ		90	
2	Bessler	Hermann	SV Waldau	Χ		92	
3	Cron	Gustav	SC Nordhessen				
4	Duplois	Peter	SGi Wolfhagen	Χ		161	
5	Cnyrim	Lothar	SV Großenritte	Χ		183	
3	Cityriiii	Lottiai	3v droiseimitte	^		103	

### Auflagekönigin

Platz	Name	Vorname	Verein	LG	LP	Teiler	Ringe
1	Heimroth	Anita	SV Edelweiß Kassel	Χ		20	
2	Schulz	Annette	SSV Martinhagen	Χ		48	
3	Eichel	Rosi	SSV Dörnberg	Χ		61	
4	Langebach	Gabi	SV Großenritte	Χ		85	
5	Buhre	Saskia	SSV Sand	Χ		152	